
Sport: First Conditioning/Practice/Tryout: Link to Schedule: Coaches Best Contact/Remind:
Boys Basketball June 9th PH Boys Basketball Summer Schedule Coach Rosenau at jrosenau@phasd.us
Boys Basketball CAMP June 15-17th PH Boys Basketball Camp

New Form:  PH Boys Basketball Camp

Boys Soccer
Tuesdays and Thursdays Beginning 6/15 4-6pm at 
the soccer field. Coach Brown at rbrown@phasd.us

Boys Tennis

Summer Clinics every Tues, Wed, Thurs (6:00 pm - 
7:30 pm) beginning June 22, 2021 (Weather 
Permitting) (No clinics week of July 1-July 7) Coach Gurnsey jasongurnsey@yahoo.com

Cross Country June 15. First Offical Practice - Aug 11th Summer Speed Workouts Coach Pionk at pionk.mike@sccresa.org, Coach Groner at lgroner@phasd.us, Coach Tatti at mtatti@phasd.us 
Equestrian Contact Coach Ski-TBA Coach B. Ski at brendaski71@gmail.com or Coach K. Ski at kendranski@gmail.com 
Football June 14 Football Summer Calendar Coach Perkins Remind: @ g639f6, class name: theory21
Football Camps June 15, 16, 17, 23, 30 July 14, 21 Camp
Girls Baskeball CAMP July 19-21st Girls Basketball Camp
Girls Basketball Girls Basketball Summer Workouts Coach Gilbert at bgilbert@phasd.us, Google  classroom: https://classroom.google.com/c/MjQ4NDk5ODQzODQ4?cjc=geibkqp, Remind:text @porthu to 81010
Girls Golf First Practice: August 9th Coach Wendorf swendorf@phasd.us, Remind App: dbg9h2
Sideline Cheer June 1-3 3-5pm in the Main Gym Coach Karri at coachk.phcheer@gmail.com or Coach Jess at bigredcoachJess@gmail.com
Swim Aug 9    Times TBD Red Dogs Swim and Dive Coach Minton at mintona4@gmail.com
Thunderbirds Dance July 8th Thunderbirds Dance Flyer Coach Kelly at K7loca@yahoo.com or 810-887-8882
Volleyball TRYOUTS: August 11-13 Times TBD 2021 Volleyball Camp Coach Arena at darena@phasd.us REMIND: PHVB@dd6hcc  Google Classroom:  https://classroom.google.com/c/MTA2OTcyNDA5NDk1?cjc=jakilxn
Wrestling Summer Camp: July 29-30 1:00pm-4:00pm Wrestling Camp Coach Wardlow at bwardlow@phasd.us

Dead Week (No activity) July 1-July 7

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xwAysau71z2kDyYDXekIxUKnRp_eBVWZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cX6xg72rkE2oCPsV_Ugzt8z6KJBUQf-S/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1asxgegI6slall6-j2vI7rGiEtdiSmxkt3wCzxYL4hKA/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XYZVEuQF0kX9wbtNSydJ3s7iit5wNn8r/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j2uPKy0LhxKgobJf-A-Xkd54Ys46JIZ3U6TbbArNKPY/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FETVsH2PodfLjE0VqpX_cV1PZIw-q0DKhyDJ-dW3McA/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oYCvAFRbuxIiSB5xQ3wKDTTr-1EmgjSa/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MsziKjy6vOjHIed_ecrrYtHsZDgLBiD5/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10YJRNt9FWhxzB-md0U0sF7JEqB79LzOe/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZZUnIhzlGVHzLTqiNGhIMTO0lPXTM6CmVBQELaP_wME/edit
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.gle%2FvSqpcgseZDdJiH7G7%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR1sX84nQb8z--hvow1enDf9gLX-3km22wq2a6-FyfjLeVcgtzadh4IpP5c&h=AT3nD1JFdTDYXYTOFpEFDTxGbQbgp3Q4slOSMJb--tnqgWw5NBv0nz-s7-G_-LlyEEpWPI-jAJUbEzqgJWYLutC0ogZGN_MbpnQKvT2PHFI6ZvmVLEWrayHWMfcRcZwN4__r&__tn__=-UK*F&c[0]=AT3KBnDYs1LS1nvg0s4PPHbKoaZqg3bHt3r0yWLTSyFqnPd-XDYJjSLGcFWTnE92cU_f4LzrVhzhOv6h799GTabIEIdmlggx5n1sh4E31ENwhve4Czjkkp5jlZMZ6lOobDbOd0wwfRyxsimgm0ld7OSjFTsZK1HrMWBPJr0Ky1Yxnj_KNMLaEgoRvXHUtPludEOHwHk

